KALUA
PORRIDGES
OBcsAHaga / oatmeal 200 1
FpequBaq / Buckwheat 200 1
PucoBas /rice 2001
MaHHa4qa /semolina 200 r
* HA MOJTOKE / milk based 200
** Ha pacTUTEeNbHOM MOJIOKE 2001

(coeBoe, MMHOaNbHOE, KOKOC, BaHaH)

with vegetable milk (soy, almond, coconut, banana)

CANAT
SALADS

OBOLLUHOM canaT co CMeTaHOoM

nnanm osimBKoBbiM MacCJ/ioOM 160 r
Vegetable salad with sour cream or olive oil

CanaTt ¢ KypuHbIM pyneToM

M CbIPOM CyNyryHm 160
Salad with chicken roll and

suluguni cheese — kids version

CYbl
SOUPS

Cyn AOMaLUHMM C Kypuuen 250

Homemade soup with chicken

BopLy co cMeTaHOM 250
Borscht with sour cream
<> NMALLA
¢ PIzZA
Mapraputa MUHMU 200 T
Margherita mini
BeTunHa v rpubbl 280t

Ham and mushrooms

320 P
320 P
320 P
320 P
320 P

380 P

430 P

380 P

490 P

550 P

600 P

AETCKOE

M
KID’S MENU

OCHOBHbIE BJ/TFOOA

MAIN DISHES 5
MacTa Ha BbI6OpP
Pasta of your choice
MeHHe / dy3unnm / cnarettn / papdane sor 280 P
penne, fusilli, spaghetti, farfalle
I o6aBKKM Ha BblI6op
Additives of your choice
Cbip Mouapenna / BeTYmHa
U3 UHAEWKMU [ CNUBKU 501 100 P
Mozzarella cheese / turkey ham / cream
Kypuua cy-Bug 50T 150 P
Chicken sous vide
Pbl6bHasa KoTneTa »apeHada / Ha napy 1oor 650 P
Fish patties fried / steamed
KypuHasa koTneTta apeHas / Ha napy nor 550 P
Chicken patties fried / stearmed
KypuHble HarreTcbl ¢ KeT4yyrnom 200 450 P
Chicken nuggets with ketchup
CblpHble NaNo4YKu1 13 Mouapennbl
C COyCcOM TapTap 2001 480 P
Mozzarella cheese sticks
NMenbMeHU co cMeTaHOM 200 480 P

Dumplings with sour cream

anneprus UNu NULLEB:
NibcTBOM P®. OnnaTta g

catering outlets. Volume/weight
specified)

rAPHUPDI
SIDE DISHES

Npeuka vnu puc

Buckwheat or rice

Bpokkonu

Broccoli

KaptodenbHoe nope

Mashed potato

KapTtodenbHble AONTbKU C KETUHYMNOM
Potato wedges with ketchup
KapTtodenb opu c KeTuyrnom
French fries with ketchup
MaKapOHbI

QY3U1NIK, MeHHe, dapdane, cnarert

Pasta: fusilli, penne, farfale, spaghetti

OECEPTDI
DESSERTS

NeyeHbe Cc WWOKOoMaaAoOM, NU3IOMOM
M TEM/1bIM MOJIOKOM

Cookie with chocolate and raisins and

a glass of warm milk

JomMalluHue 61uHbI C KpeMoOM
n arogamm

Homemade pancakes with vanilla
sauce and berries

DpyKTOBbIE LLMNAXXKKU

C WWOKOJ1aAHbIM COYyCOM

Fruit sticks with chocolate sauce
Kenk noncbobl

Cake pops

NMupo)xkHoe bylue

Bush cake

150 r

120 r

150 -

170 T

150

150 r

3001

160

150 r

80r

280 P

380 P

380 P

380 P

330 P

280 P

480 P

450 P

300 P

450 P

350 P






